sink with two drainboards
EG03.67   Rev. 02/25
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG03.67
Laboratory Sinks – One-Com
partm
ent

For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2025 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Certifications / Approvals
* “R” indicates drainboard is located at the right end of the unit, and “L” indicates drainboard is at the left end.
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
   width    length     length     width      length
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm
SSC-2415-1	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 0	 							-	 	 28˝	 711	 19˝	 483
SSC-2415-1-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 35˝	 889
SSC-2415-1-18	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 51˝	 1294
SSC-2418-1	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 0	 							-	 	 28˝	 711	 22˝	 559
SSC-2418-1-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 38˝	 965
SSC-2418-1-18	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 54˝	 1372
SSC-2421-1	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 0	 							-	 	 28˝	 711	 25˝	 635
SSC-2421-1-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 47˝	 1194
SSC-2421-1-24	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 69˝	 1753
SSC-2430-1	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 0	 							-	 	 28˝	 711	 34˝	 864
SSC-2430-1-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 56˝	 1422
SSC-2430-1-24	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 78˝	 1981
SSC-2436-1	 24˝	 610	 36˝	 914	 0	 							-	 	 28˝	 711	 40˝	 1016
SSC-2436-1-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 36˝	 914	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 62˝	 1575
SSC-2436-1-24	 24˝	 610	 36˝	 914	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 84˝	 2134
Ca
ta
lo
g